VISIT OUR WEBSITE FOR LATEST VERSIONS OF INSTRUCTION MANUAL
NO. HIM-06004 TO HANDLE THE PRODUCT PROPERLY AND SAFELY.
！
CAUTION
Confidential C
※このコメントはブロックの一部なので消さないでください※
このブロックは全シートに必要です。
このブロックには、承認図面に必要なマクロが組込まれています。

ACTUATOR CLOSED STATE
CONTACT
SOLDER TAIL
ACTUATOR
DUST COVER
PCB
P/N : 20593-0**E- 01 M
WITHOUT : 2,000pcs/REEL
WITH       : 500pcs/REEL
Pos.
NOTES
 1. CONTACT POINT : Top and Bottom
◆MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE.
PART NO. Pos. A B C D
20593-008E-01#  8 7.50 3.50 4.55 8.10
20593-010E-01#  10 8.50 4.50 5.55 9.10
20593-012E-01#  12 9.50 5.50 6.55 10.10
20593-014E-01#  14 10.50 6.50 7.55 11.10
20593-018E-01#  18 12.50 8.50 9.55 13.10
20593-020E-01#  20 13.50 9.50 10.55 14.10
20593-022E-01#  22 14.50 10.50 11.55 15.10
20593-024E-01#  24 15.50 11.50 12.55 16.10
20593-030E-01#  30 18.50 14.50 15.55 19.10
20593-034E-01#  34 20.50 16.50 17.55 21.10
20593-036E-01#  36 21.50 17.50 18.55 22.10
20593-038E-01#  38 22.50 18.50 19.55 23.10
20593-040E-01#  40 23.50 19.50 20.55 24.10
20593-045E-01#  45 26.00 22.00 23.05 26.60
20593-050E-01#  50 28.50 24.50 25.55 29.10
◆20593-060E-01#  60 33.50 29.50 30.55 34.10
Recommended P/N 20593-0**E-01
5  HOLD DOWN B  PHOSPHOR BRONZE  Sn 2.00μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
4  HOLD DOWN A  PHOSPHOR BRONZE  Sn 2.00μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.
3  CONTACT  PHOSPHOR BRONZE  Au 0.03μm MIN. OVER Ni 1.00μm MIN.

◆ MARK MEANS NOT AVAILABLE
DEVICE P/N G J K L M N P Q R S
20593-008E-01 20593-008E-01M 16.00 7.50 - 9.30 7.90 4.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-010E-01 20593-010E-01M
24.00 11.50 -
10.30 8.90 5.65 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
20593-012E-01 20593-012E-01M 11.30 9.90 6.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-014E-01 20593-014E-01M 12.30 10.90 7.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-018E-01 20593-018E-01M 14.30 12.90 9.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-020E-01 20593-020E-01M 15.30 13.90 10.65 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
20593-022E-01 20593-022E-01M 16.30 14.90 11.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-024E-01 20593-024E-01M 17.30 15.90 12.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-030E-01 20593-030E-01M
32.00 14.20 28.40
20.30 18.90 15.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
◆ 20593-033E-01 20593-033E-01M 21.80 20.40 17.15 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
20593-034E-01 20593-034E-01M 22.30 20.90 17.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-036E-01 20593-036E-01M
44.00 20.20 40.40
23.30 21.90 18.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-038E-01 20593-038E-01M 24.30 22.90 19.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-040E-01 20593-040E-01M 25.30 23.90 20.65 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-045E-01 20593-045E-01M 27.80 26.40 23.15 1.80 5.80 5.20 1.90
20593-050E-01 20593-050E-01M 30.30 28.90 25.65 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
◆ 20593-055E-01 20593-055E-01M 32.80 31.40 28.15 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
◆ 20593-060E-01 20593-060E-01M 56.00 26.20 52.40 35.30 33.90 30.65 2.00 6.00 5.40 2.10
　                                【追加ルール】
　　    　　　　　＜新規発行図面より対応ください＞
◎図示表記